LavA11n

TORINO,ITALIA,1895

COFFEE MENU

Americano (4 kcal) £3.50
Espresso (4 kcal) £3.00
Double Espresso (8 kcal) £3.70
Cappuccino (63 kcal) £3.70
Flat White (44 kcal) £3.70
Caffé Latte (94 kcal) £3.70
Macchiato (56 kcal) £3.70 SELECTION
Extra Shot (4 kcal) £0.50
Syrup Shot: (34 kcal) £0.50

Caramel, Vanilla, or Gingerbread

With hints of honey and almond,
Gold Selection contains a fine selection

of washed Arabica carefully blended with

washed and semi washed Robusta.



HOT CHOCOLATE

Hot chocolate (108kca) 4.20
With whipped cream and marshmallows

Hot chocolate B4kca) 4.00

TWININGS
English Breakfast ©kca) 3.20 Peppermint kcal) 3.20
English Breakfast Decaf ©kcal) BE20 Cranberry & Raspberry (@ keal) 3.00
Earl Grey 2kca) Sy Lemon & Ginger kca) 3.20
Pure Green Tea (2kcal) 3.20

Semi Skimmed Milk
camomile @kca) 3.20 70ml | (44 kcal)

CAKES

1/2 price if purchased with a hot drink

Ccaramel Heaven
(304 keal) @ 4.00

Raspberry & Almond Cake
293 kcah) @ 4.00

Cranberry & Pecan Flapjack
(P48 keal) 4.00

A selection of cakes are available, please ask your server

Q@ vegetarian | @ vegan | @ Non-Gluten Containing Ingredients | EU Food allergen information contained
within menu items is available via a team member | All prices are in pound sterling. | All prices include VAT at
the current rate. | A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill, if you feel we have not met your
expectations, please let us know and we will deduct this charge. | FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES: before you
order your food and drinks please speak to our staff if you would like to know about our ingredients; we cannot
guarantee that any food or beverage item sold is free from traces of allergens. Menu descriptions may not include
all ingredients and alcohol may be present in some dishes. | CALORIES: Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.



BEER & CIDER

BOTTLED BEER

corona | 46%ABV
Singha | 5%48V
Budweiser | 45%ABV

Peroni Nastro Azzurro | 5% ABV

SPECIALITY BEER

Sharps Doombar | 43% A8V

BOTTLED CIDER

Kopparberg Apple | 4% A8V

Kopparberg Mixed Fruit | 4548/

NO & LOW ALCOHOL

Corona Cero | 0% ABV | 46.2kcal

Kopperburg Cider | 0%ABV | 46.2kcal

330 ml
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330 ml

330 ml

500 m/

500 m/

500 ml/
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500 ml
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5.70

3.85

5.70



APERITIFS & LIQUEURS

Grahams Late Bottled
Vintage Port | s50m/

Tia Maria

Disarrono Amaretto
Olmeca Resposado/Blanco
Bailey Irish Cream | 50m/

Grahams 10 year old
Tawny Port | 50m/

GIN

Gordon’s Dry Gin

Gordon’s Premium Pink
Distilled Gin

Tanqueray London Dry Gin
Bombay Sapphire

Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger
Whitley Neill Raspberry

Hendricks Gin

VODKA

Smirnoff Red

Absolut Vodka

JJ Whitley Raspberry Vodka
Ketel One Vodka

Discarded Vodka

Grey Goose

5.35

5.30
5.30
5.30
5.80

7.00

4.80

4.80

5.40
5.25
5.55
5.55

5.90

4.80
5.30
5.30
5.60
6.50

6.50

SPIRITS

BOURBON WHISKY

Jack Daniels

Woodford Reserve

IRISH WHISKEY

Jamesons Original

Busker Triple Cask, Triple Smooth

MALT WHISKY
Naked Malt | Blended Malt
Glenfiddich 12yo
Glenmorangie

Monkey Shoulder

WHISKY

The Famous Grouse

Johnnie Walker Red Label

RUM

Captain Morgan White Rum
Dead Man’s Fingers Spiced Rum
Sailor Jerry

Discarded Banana Peel Rum

BRANDY

Jules Clairon French Brandy

Martell vS

All spirits are served as 256ml measures unless otherwise stated.

5.40

5.95

4.95

8.00

5.65

6.05

5.80

5.75

4.80

5.25

4.80

5.25

5.25
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MOTH: Negroni | 14.9%ABV
MOTH: Margarita | 14.9% A8V

COCKTAILS

MOTH: Espresso Martini | 14.9% A8V

MOTH: Old Fashioned | 20% A8V

MOTH: Mojito | 10%ABV

CLASSIC SODAS

Pepsi Max | Okcal
Diet Pepsi | 5kcal

Whites Lemonade | 52kcal

BOTTLED
SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi | 745kcal
Diet Pepsi | 2keal
Pepsi Max | 2kcal

J20 | 52kcal
* Orange & Passion Fruit

SOFT DRINKS

16 oz

16 oz

16 oz

330 ml

330 ml

330 ml

* Apple & Mango, Apple & Raspberry

Red Bull | 775 kecal

Red Bull Sugar Free | Skcal

2.80

2.80

2.80

2.90

2.80

2.80

3.90

3.85

3.60

MINERALS

Britvic Tonic | 38kcal

Britvic Slimline Tonic | 38kcal

Britvic Ginger Ale | 38kcal

London Essence

original Indian Tonic | 38kcal

London Essence
Flavoured | 38kcal

MINERAL WATER

Still | Okcal

Sparkling | Okca/

125ml/Can  9.50
125mliCan  9.50
126miCan  9.50
100ml/Can  9.50
200m/Can  9.50

2.35

2.35

2.35

2.80

2.80

330ml/ 2.40

750ml 4.30

330ml 2.40

750ml 4.30



