

COFFEE MENU

Americano (4 kcal)	£3.50
Espresso (4 kcal)	£3.00
Double Espresso (8 kcal)	£3.70
Cappuccino (63 kcal)	£3.70
Flat White (44 kcal)	£3.70
Caffé Latte (94 kcal)	£3.70
Macchiato (56 kcal)	£3.70
Extra Shot (4 kcal)	£0.50
Syrup Shot: <i>(34 kcal)</i> Caramel, Vanilla, or Gingerbread	£0.50

With hints of honey and almond, Gold Selection contains a fine selection of washed Arabica carefully blended with washed and semi washed Robusta.





HOT CHOCOLATE

Hot chocolate (108 kcal) 4.20 With whipped cream and marshmallows

Hot chocolate (84 kcal) 4.00

	TWINI	NGS				
SPECIALITY TEA						
English Breakfast (2 kcal)	3.20	Peppermint (4 kcal)	3.20			
English Breakfast Decaf (2 kcal)	3.20	Cranberry & Raspberry (2 kcal)	3.00			
Earl Grey (2 kcal)	3.20	Lemon & Ginger (4 kcal)	3.20			
Pure Green Tea (2 kcal)	3.20	Semi Skimmed Milk				
Camomile (2 kcal)	3.20	70ml (44 kcal)				

CAKES -

1/2 price if purchased with a hot drink

Caramel Heaven

(304 kcal) 🕲 4.00

Raspberry & Almond Cake

(293 kcal) 🐞 4.00

Cranberry & Pecan Flapjack

(248 kcal) 4.00

A selection of cakes are available, please ask your server

Vegetarian | Wegan | Non-Gluten Containing Ingredients | EU Food allergen information contained within menu items is available via a team member | All prices are in pound sterling. | All prices include VAT at the current rate. | A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill, if you feel we have not met your expectations, please let us know and we will deduct this charge. | FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES: before you order your food and drinks please speak to our staff if you would like to know about our ingredients; we cannot guarantee that any food or beverage item sold is free from traces of allergens. Menu descriptions may not include all ingredients and alcohol may be present in some dishes. | CALORIES: Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

BEER & CIDER

BOTTLED BEER

Corona 4.6% ABV	330 ml	5.25
Singha 5% ABV	330 ml	5.25
Budweiser 4.5% ABV	330 ml	5.25
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5% ABV	330 ml	5.70
SPECIALITY BEER		
Sharps Doombar 4.3% ABV	500 ml	5.40
BOTTLED CIDER		
Kopparberg Apple 4% ABV	500 ml	5.50
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit 4% ABV	500 ml	5.70
NO & LOW ALCOHOL		
Corona Cero 0% ABV 46.2 kcal	300 ml	3.85
Kopperburg Cider 0% ABV 46.2 kcal	500 ml	5.70

SPIRITS

APERITIFS & LIQUEU	IRS	BOURBON WHISKY	
Grahams Late Bottled Vintage Port 50ml	5.35	Jack Daniels	5.40
Tia Maria	5.30	Woodford Reserve	5.95
Disarrono Amaretto	5.30	IRISH WHISKEY	
Olmeca Resposado/Blanco	5.30	Jamesons Original	4.95
Bailey Irish Cream 50ml	5.80	Busker Triple Cask, Triple Smooth	8.00
Grahams 10 year old Tawny Port 50ml	7.00	MALT WHISKY	
GIN		Naked Malt Blended Malt	5.65
Gordon's Dry Gin	4.80	Glenfiddich 12yo	6.05
Gordon's Premium Pink	4.80	Glenmorangie	5.80
Distilled Gin	4.80	Monkey Shoulder	5.75
Tanqueray London Dry Gin	5.40	WHISKY	
Bombay Sapphire	5.25	The Famous Grouse	4.80
Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger	5.55	Johnnie Walker Red Label	5.25
Whitley Neill Raspberry	5.55	John Walker Neu Laber	5.25
Hendricks Gin	5.90	RUM	
VODKA		Captain Morgan White Rum	4.80
Smirnoff Red	4.80	Dead Man's Fingers Spiced Rum	5.25
Absolut Vodka	5.30	Sailor Jerry	5.25
		Discarded Banana Peel Rum	5.70
JJ Whitley Raspberry Vodka	5.30	BRANDY	
Ketel One Vodka	5.60		
Discarded Vodka	6.50	Jules Clairon French Brandy	4.80
Grey Goose	6.50	Martell VS	5.80

COCKTAILS

MOTH: Espresso Martini | 14.9% ABV

MOTH: Negroni | 14.9% ABV
MOTH: Margarita | 14.9% ABV

MOTH: Old Fashioned | 20% ABV

MOTH: Mojito | 10% ABV

125 ml Can 9.50

125 ml Can 9.50

125 ml Can 9.50

100 ml Can 9.50 200 ml Can 9.50

SOFT DRINKS

CLASSIC SODAS

Pepsi Max | *0 kcal* 16 *oz* 2.80

Diet Pepsi | 5 kcal 16 oz 2.80

Whites Lemonade | 52 kcal 16 oz 2.80

BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi | 145 kcal 330 ml **2.90**

Diet Pepsi | 2 kcal 330 ml 2.80

Pepsi Max | 2 kcal 330 ml 2.80

J20 | *52 kcal* 3.90

Orange & Passion Fruit

Apple & Mango, Apple & Raspberry

Red Bull | *115 kcal* 3.85

Red Bull Sugar Free | 8 kcal 3.60

MINERALS

Britvic Tonic | 38 kcal 2.35
Britvic Slimline Tonic | 38 kcal 2.35

Britvic Ginger Ale | 38 kcal 2.35

London Essence 2.80 Original Indian Tonic | 38 kcal

London Essence 2.80

Flavoured | 38 kcal

MINERAL WATER

Still | *O kcal* 330 ml **2.40**

750 ml 4.30

Sparkling | *O kcal* 330 ml **2.40**

750 ml 4.30